
LOT 31 CREEKSIDE S/D. 

1002-217, DC 1327-1376, PB 1329-

CORTES MARIBEL/GOMEZ HENRY ALBERTO
200 SW INWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-131

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/06/2026 robin 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

217,526
15,568
35,000

268,094
0

268,094
0

268,094
268,094

0

265,182

1378/2069 2/20/2019 WD U I 16 156,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J BURKE& J JOHNSON& D

M CORTES & H A GOME

1378/2068 1/08/2019 WD U I 16 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOANNE M AKE

M CORTES & H A GOME
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000051794 Generator 0 12/12/2024

000045309 Roof Replacement 16,458 08/29/2022

20948 SFR 314 08/04/2003

HX Base Yr

200 SW INWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,155 115.5420 129.41 278,879 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1794

BAS 1,794 100 1,794 181,086

FGR 484 55 266 26,850

FOP 224 30 67 6,763

FSP 70 40 28 2,826

2,572 2,155 217,526

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 U2L2 W5 D2L2 W1 W32 S33 E13 N5 E7 S5 E13
E22 N33 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,33] S22 E22 N22 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-23,0] N14 W16 S14 E16 $
FSP=[ORIG=-42,33] S5 E7 N10 W7 S5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,384.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 6,228

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 40 720.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,240

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

15,568

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


